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Prishtina cup 2021
Prishtina, 17. - 18.08.2021

Kosovo (KOS)

Disiplinë 29 Femr./F, 50m Krol/Free Apsolute/Open
18.08.2021 - 12:13 Rezultatet
Pikë : FINA 2020

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

Apsolute/Open

1. Hana BEIQI 13 H2O, PR 27.12 604
2. Jona BEQIRI 15 Step, PR 29.51 469
3. Riga SHALA 14 H2O, PR 29.74 458
4. Vanesa BEKA 14 Prishtina, PR 29.92 450
5. Lira SHALA 14 H2O, PR 30.61 420
6. Adora HOXHA 12 Step, PR 30.99 405
7. Leoni RAMOVIQ 14 H2O, PR 32.05 366
8. Arita SHABANI 17 Termopan, PR 32.47 352
9. Lea ALIU 12 Prishtina, PR 32.49 351

10. Rida HAXHANI 12 Nemo, PR 32.96 336
11. Zana GJUKA 14 Prishtina, PR 33.26 327
12. Arrita HOTI 14 Prishtina, PR 33.37 324
13. Aurora SHABANI 15 Termopan, PR 34.20 301
14. Mariza BICAJ 13 Step, PR 34.25 300
15. Lisa EMINI 11 Nemo, PR 34.28 299
16. Joana JASIQI 11 Nemo, PR 34.29 299
17. Riga BEQIRI 11 Step, PR 34.65 289
18. Toska THACI 11 Step, PR 35.37 272
19. Bora IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR 35.51 269
20. Era KASUMI 14 Prishtina, PR 35.72 264
21. Erdeta DRAGUSHA 15 Prishtina, PR 36.09 256
22. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 36.70 243
23. Tea HYSENI 10 Nemo, PR 36.73 243
24. Nita ZHUSHI 10 Nemo, PR 36.77 242
25. Rea ADEMI 11 Nemo, PR 37.17 234
26. Fjolla RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE 37.98 220
27. Meliza BICAJ 13 Step, PR 38.46 211
28. Hana BARDHAJ 10 H2O, PR 39.91 189
29. Alea VELIU 13 Kastrioti, FE 41.28 171
30. Artesa AZEMI 10 Step, PR 42.87 153
31. Erda ABAZI 12 Delfini, PR 43.17 149
32. Ana PLLANA 9 Step, PR 44.61 135
33. Zana BAJRAKTARI 15 Delfini, PR 45.99 123
34. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 47.99 109
35. Klea REXHEPI 14 Prishtina, PR 48.05 108
36. Tuana HOTI 11 Prishtina, PR 48.34 106
37. Parga ABAZI 8 Illyria, PR 49.80 97
38. Fleta MALOKU 11 Aloha, PR 50.37 94
39. Belisa HOXHA 11 Prishtina, PR 50.52 93
40. Melika SHABANI 11 Kastrioti, FE 51.17 89
41. Riga BERISHA 11 Prishtina, PR 51.83 86
42. Eni HASANI 8 Illyria, PR 52.87 81
43. Adea XHAFA 10 Step, PR 53.21 80
44. Eda KEQI 10 Shark, PR 53.38 79
45. Lyra SINANI 8 Step, PR 54.43 74
46. Unika ADEMI 10 Illyria, PR 55.34 71
47. Alba VELIA 10 Kastrioti, FE 55.63 70
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Prishtina cup 2021
Prishtina, 17. - 18.08.2021

Kosovo (KOS)

Disiplinë 29, Femr./F, 50m Krol/Free, Apsolute/Open

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

48. Elda MUSTAFA 11 Prishtina, PR 57.54 63
49. Borena HOXHA 9 Prishtina, PR 58.68 59
50. Bertina TORA 10 Step, PR 59.46 57
51. Tresa ALIDEMA 11 Aloha, PR 59.52 57
52. Elena REID 9 Delfini, PR 1:00.40 54
53. Berta REZNIQI 10 Termopan, PR 1:01.37 52
54. Riona REXHEPI 12 Aloha, PR 1:01.68 51
55. Jona SHAQIRI 11 Aloha, PR 1:04.65 44
56. Earta XHAFA 11 Illyria, PR 1:05.71 42
57. Anika VOKSHI 9 Illyria, PR 1:06.25 41
58. Debora ARIFI 9 Illyria, PR 1:07.68 38
59. Liza HASANI 7 Illyria, PR 1:08.87 36
60. Lina MALIQI 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:09.64 35
61. Hera AZEMI 7 Kastrioti, FE 1:20.93 22

DNS Erina GASHI 15 Prishtina, PR
DNS Alba BYTYQI 15 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Buna LUSHTAKU 9 Delfini, PR
DNS Tuana ALIU 14 Delfini, PR
DNS Puhiza SHILLOVA 15 Delfini, PR
DNS Elon LUSHI 14 Delfini, PR
DNS Unika DEMIRI 11 Niko, PR
DNS Rubina PAJAZITI 8 Niko, PR
DNS Grela SEKIRAQA 12 Illyria, PR
DNS Suela ABAZI 12 Illyria, PR
DNS Rejana BAJRAMI 9 Hajvalija, PR
DNS Alea VOKSHI 12 Illyria, PR
DNF Bora SADIKAJ 9 Prishtina, PR

B: 13 -14 years

1. Hana BEIQI 13 H2O, PR 27.12 604
2. Riga SHALA 14 H2O, PR 29.74 458
3. Vanesa BEKA 14 Prishtina, PR 29.92 450
4. Lira SHALA 14 H2O, PR 30.61 420
5. Leoni RAMOVIQ 14 H2O, PR 32.05 366
6. Zana GJUKA 14 Prishtina, PR 33.26 327
7. Arrita HOTI 14 Prishtina, PR 33.37 324
8. Mariza BICAJ 13 Step, PR 34.25 300
9. Era KASUMI 14 Prishtina, PR 35.72 264

10. Fjolla RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE 37.98 220
11. Meliza BICAJ 13 Step, PR 38.46 211
12. Alea VELIU 13 Kastrioti, FE 41.28 171
13. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 47.99 109
14. Klea REXHEPI 14 Prishtina, PR 48.05 108

DNS Tuana ALIU 14 Delfini, PR
DNS Elon LUSHI 14 Delfini, PR
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Prishtina cup 2021
Prishtina, 17. - 18.08.2021

Kosovo (KOS)

Disiplinë 29, Femr./F, 50m Krol/Free

C: 11 -12 years

1. Adora HOXHA 12 Step, PR 30.99 405
2. Lea ALIU 12 Prishtina, PR 32.49 351
3. Rida HAXHANI 12 Nemo, PR 32.96 336
4. Lisa EMINI 11 Nemo, PR 34.28 299
5. Joana JASIQI 11 Nemo, PR 34.29 299
6. Riga BEQIRI 11 Step, PR 34.65 289
7. Toska THACI 11 Step, PR 35.37 272
8. Bora IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR 35.51 269
9. Rea ADEMI 11 Nemo, PR 37.17 234

10. Erda ABAZI 12 Delfini, PR 43.17 149
11. Tuana HOTI 11 Prishtina, PR 48.34 106
12. Fleta MALOKU 11 Aloha, PR 50.37 94
13. Belisa HOXHA 11 Prishtina, PR 50.52 93
14. Melika SHABANI 11 Kastrioti, FE 51.17 89
15. Riga BERISHA 11 Prishtina, PR 51.83 86
16. Elda MUSTAFA 11 Prishtina, PR 57.54 63
17. Tresa ALIDEMA 11 Aloha, PR 59.52 57
18. Riona REXHEPI 12 Aloha, PR 1:01.68 51
19. Jona SHAQIRI 11 Aloha, PR 1:04.65 44
20. Earta XHAFA 11 Illyria, PR 1:05.71 42

DNS Unika DEMIRI 11 Niko, PR
DNS Grela SEKIRAQA 12 Illyria, PR
DNS Suela ABAZI 12 Illyria, PR
DNS Alea VOKSHI 12 Illyria, PR

D: 10 years and younger

1. Tea HYSENI 10 Nemo, PR 36.73 243
2. Nita ZHUSHI 10 Nemo, PR 36.77 242
3. Hana BARDHAJ 10 H2O, PR 39.91 189
4. Artesa AZEMI 10 Step, PR 42.87 153
5. Ana PLLANA 9 Step, PR 44.61 135
6. Parga ABAZI 8 Illyria, PR 49.80 97
7. Eni HASANI 8 Illyria, PR 52.87 81
8. Adea XHAFA 10 Step, PR 53.21 80
9. Eda KEQI 10 Shark, PR 53.38 79

10. Lyra SINANI 8 Step, PR 54.43 74
11. Unika ADEMI 10 Illyria, PR 55.34 71
12. Alba VELIA 10 Kastrioti, FE 55.63 70
13. Borena HOXHA 9 Prishtina, PR 58.68 59
14. Bertina TORA 10 Step, PR 59.46 57
15. Elena REID 9 Delfini, PR 1:00.40 54
16. Berta REZNIQI 10 Termopan, PR 1:01.37 52
17. Anika VOKSHI 9 Illyria, PR 1:06.25 41
18. Debora ARIFI 9 Illyria, PR 1:07.68 38
19. Liza HASANI 7 Illyria, PR 1:08.87 36
20. Hera AZEMI 7 Kastrioti, FE 1:20.93 22

DNS Buna LUSHTAKU 9 Delfini, PR
DNS Rubina PAJAZITI 8 Niko, PR
DNS Rejana BAJRAMI 9 Hajvalija, PR
DNF Bora SADIKAJ 9 Prishtina, PR


